
     

Za’atari: SGBV – Field Sub-Working Group:  

District Level - SGBV Focal Points (ToR) 

 

Objective and Introduction: 

The Za’atari District level SGBV Focal Point system is established by the Za’atari SGBV field sub-

working group. Its aim is to mainstream SGBV at the district levels, improve integration and 

coordination of operational prevention and response initiatives, and ensure better quality 

delivery and advocacy through strengthen information sharing. Through the SGBV focal point 

systems the SGBV field sub-working groups in Za’atari promotes a more coherent, 

comprehensive and inclusive SGBV approach in Za’atari where issues raised at the district level 

can be more timely and effectively be addressed.   

Functions and Responsibilities: 

The SGBV focal point is either and active SGBV field sub-working group member and/or a 

specialised SGBV professional serving for a SGBV field sub-working group member organisation. 

The SGBV focal point commits to: 

 Weekly attend and represent the SGBV Za’atari field sub-working group at the assigned 

district meetings,  

 Regularly update the SGBV field sub-working group members and the district level 

members on the issues discussed; 

 Document and share with the SGBV field sub-working group and the SGBV chair inputs 

in need of immediate follow-up and action; 

 Share overall situation analysis i.e. needs, gaps and response on issues related to the 
SGBV at the district level and provide suggestion and recommendation for addressing 
those issues; 

 Support coordination and integration of SGBV prevention and response initiatives. 
 
 
 
List of District Level meetings and assigned focal points annexed. List to be regularly updated. In 
case of “drop-out”, SGBV focal points to inform the group for replacement.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

GBV Focal Point System – District Level 

District Meeting GBV Focal Point 

District 
Day & 
Time 

Location District Focal Point Organisation Name Contact (email?) 

D1 Thursday  
(10-11am) 

ACTED 
(Cedar Tent 
D2) 

Hester Clark 
clarkh@unhcr.org  

SCI Hadeel Qunaibi Hadeel.qunaibi@saveth
echildren.org  
0778754535 

D2 Thursday  
(10-11am) 

ACTED 
(Cedar Tent 
D2) 

Hester Clark 
Clark@unhcr.org 

SCI Hadeel Qunaibi Hadeel.qunaibi@saveth
echildren.org  
0778754535 

D3 Monday 
(11.15 – 
12.15) 

IRC Oasis 
(centre) 

Marije Mellegers  
melleger@unhcr.org 

IRC Rawan  Hrahsheh 
/ Leila Al-Zghoul 

rawan_hrahsheh@yaho
o.com / Leila.al-
zghoul@rescue.org  

D4 Thursday 
(11.30 -
12.30) 

JEN 
(communal 
tent) 

Marije Mellegers  
melleger@unhcr.org 

UNHCR Suma Atieh ateiah@unhcr.org  

D5 Monday 
(13 – 14) 

IRC/UNFPA 
centre D5 

Alfonso Masso 
Masso@unhcr.org 

SCJ/IRC Wala’a Al Refaei 
(Leila Al-Zghoul) / 
Noor Al-Zaben  

Wala.alrefaei@rescue.or
g (Leila.al-
zghoul@rescue.org) / 
NZaben@Savethechildre
n.org.jo  

D6 Sunday 
(14-15) 

IRD 
Compound 

Johnson Opoka 
Opoka@unhcr.org 

IRD / NRC Bayan Al-Omari / 
Anoud 
Khashashneh  

b.alomari@ird-jo.org  / 
Anoud.khashashneh@nr
c.no 

D7 Monday 
(13 -14) 

Buffer Zone 
F1 

Johnson Opoka 
Opoka@unhcr.org 

NRC Anoud 
Khashashneh 

Anoud.khashashneh@nr
c.no 

D8 Wed.         
(11.30 -
12.30) 

UNFPA/FCA Johnson Opoka 
Opoka@unhcr.org 

OXFAM/IRD Mariam Al 
Salahat / farah 
Namroqa 

Malsalahat@oxfam.org.
uk / f.namroqa@ird-
jo.org  

D9 Mon.  
(10-11) 

IRD 
Community 
Centre D9 

Donna Corcoran 
Corcoran@unhcr.org 

IRD Bayan Al-Omari b.alomari@ird-jo.org  

D10 Sun. –
biweekly 
(11.30 -
12.30) 

IRD 
Community 
Centre 10 

Donna Corcoran 
Corcoran@unhcr.org 

NRC Aya Al Hwayan / 
Ola Qalbeen 

Aya.al-hwayan@nrc.no / 
ola.qalbeen@nrc.no 

D11 Wed.        
(13-14) 

IRD 
Community 
Centre D10 

Donna Corcoran 
Corcoran@unhcr.org 

IRD Farah Namroqa f.namroqa@ird-jo.org  

D12 Sun.           
(11.30 -13) 

Bufferzone 
F1 

Alfonso Masso 
Masso@unhcr.org 

IRC Amani Al Mshqba Amani.almshqba@rescu
e.org  

 
 

 

mailto:clarkh@unhcr.org
mailto:Hadeel.qunaibi@savethechildren.org
mailto:Hadeel.qunaibi@savethechildren.org
mailto:Hadeel.qunaibi@savethechildren.org
mailto:Hadeel.qunaibi@savethechildren.org
mailto:rawan_hrahsheh@yahoo.com
mailto:rawan_hrahsheh@yahoo.com
mailto:Leila.al-zghoul@rescue.org
mailto:Leila.al-zghoul@rescue.org
mailto:ateiah@unhcr.org
mailto:Wala.alrefaei@rescue.org
mailto:Wala.alrefaei@rescue.org
mailto:Leila.al-zghoul@rescue.org
mailto:Leila.al-zghoul@rescue.org
mailto:NZaben@Savethechildren.org.jo
mailto:NZaben@Savethechildren.org.jo
mailto:b.alomari@ird-jo.org
mailto:Anoud.khashashneh@nrc.no
mailto:Anoud.khashashneh@nrc.no
mailto:Anoud.khashashneh@nrc.no
mailto:Anoud.khashashneh@nrc.no
mailto:Malsalahat@oxfam.org.uk
mailto:Malsalahat@oxfam.org.uk
mailto:f.namroqa@ird-jo.org
mailto:f.namroqa@ird-jo.org
mailto:b.alomari@ird-jo.org
mailto:Aya.al-hwayan@nrc.no
mailto:ola.qalbeen@nrc.no
mailto:f.namroqa@ird-jo.org
mailto:Amani.almshqba@rescue.org
mailto:Amani.almshqba@rescue.org

